
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 26 25 3390 3291 1 1

2 Chandel 25 25 1900 1883 2 2

3 Churachandpur 26 26 3046 3036 3 3

4 Imphal East 42 42 6020 6015 4 4

5 Imphal West 110 110 7256 7255 5 5

6 Jiribam 12 12 1330 1319 6 6

7 Kakching 28 10 2251 1958 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 6 817 708 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 43 40 2238 2087 9 9

10 Noney 22 19 1569 1403 10 10

11 Pherzawl 12 6 1056 935 11 11

12 Senapati 19 19 2966 2903 12 12

13 Tamenglong 20 20 2063 2056 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 13 13 1901 1901 14 14

15 Thoubal 14 14 4721 4626 15 15 69
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District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 08-02-2022_07:30 pm)
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Kamjong 135
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Sl. no.

Thoubal 253581 155631 61.37 110479 43.57 Thoubal 7060

Tengnoupal 59806 28627 47.87 20927 34.99

Tamenglong 56602 24306 42.94 17500 30.92 Tamenglong 1219

Senapati 97654 33713 34.52 26291 26.92

Pherzawl 39785 13899 34.94 13167 33.10 Pherzawl 855

Noney 47347 20121 42.50 14430 30.48

Kangpokpi 226948 49281 21.71 33006 14.54 Kangpokpi 3906

Kamjong 36837 13272 36.03 8901 24.16

Kakching 119836 91533 76.38 73582 61.40 Kakching 4882

Jiribam 40225 29161 72.49 24362 60.56

56.21

Imphal East 14587

Imphal West 443065 339518 76.63 277986 62.74 Imphal West 18118

Imphal East 378490 281820 74.46 220974 58.38

Bishnupur 196373 142021 72.32 108977 55.49 Bishnupur

174000

6617

Chandel 1002

Churachandpur 191047 113826 59.58 88840 46.50 Churachandpur 7157

Chandel 41655 30019 72.07 23413

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_08-02-

2022_07.30 pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 08-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(8th February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 8th 

February, 2022)

Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Thoubal 15 15

16 Ukhrul 14 14 1702 1693 16 16

434 401 44226 43069 40.10 2.78
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1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose
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nary 

dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 5 35 0 2 51 78 7 289 302 76 116 82 60 6 525 492 92 1109 2567 2348 562 4620 4900 2038 6617 108 79981 56685 32742 26748 22111 18188 21 148638 108977 2621 260236

2 Chandel 0 0 7 1 0 106 48 3 106 17 38 4 27 3 2 220 27 115 362 1156 1066 270 4013 4172 2836 1002 28 15936 11225 5556 4286 3358 2636 44 31021 23413 3150 57584

3 Churachandpur 2 6 16 0 16 95 139 55 113 178 24 34 7 16 4 285 305 115 705 3247 2809 580 10681 10233 3026 7157 355 65212 47345 21354 17156 13332 10942 56 120983 88840 3662 213485

4 Imphal East 0 2 56 7 19 354 149 81 260 324 61 114 42 45 20 519 585 430 1534 9124 8638 2293 19011 19891 6177 14587 515 147918 104903 67658 55529 38109 31498 215 296407 220974 8685 526066

5 Imphal West 1 7 118 0 13 214 409 24 576 689 100 202 62 125 7 1148 1060 339 2547 13434 12133 3225 32742 29019 7635 18118 337 166865 128112 79427 67906 47050 40479 218 357636 277986 11078 646700

6 Jiribam 0 0 1 0 0 25 23 6 25 28 1 4 0 2 0 49 40 26 115 492 437 29 2127 2044 1227 593 20 17646 13924 6136 5401 2760 2536 2 29754 24362 1258 55374

7 Kakching 0 2 8 2 16 29 79 109 124 193 35 88 38 39 0 278 447 37 762 984 796 218 3486 3099 893 4882 339 50467 37477 22112 18987 14484 12884 27 96415 73582 1138 171135

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 12 10 3 5 2 10 0 20 25 1 46 541 540 31 923 841 52 135 2 7861 4755 2296 1654 1651 1109 1 13407 8901 84 22392

9 Kangpokpi 1 3 7 1 8 95 180 6 222 112 42 24 29 16 0 475 169 102 746 1552 1288 85 2438 2279 784 3906 19 30760 19433 9498 6537 5033 3450 22 53187 33006 891 87084

10 Noney 0 0 0 0 0 1 136 1 35 15 2 3 1 0 0 174 19 1 194 674 576 150 2201 1890 1395 864 13 11767 7739 3311 2606 2168 1606 2 20985 14430 1547 36962

11 Pherzawl 0 0 17 0 0 0 4 0 12 13 3 3 0 2 0 19 18 17 54 610 571 135 359 411 96 855 54 7819 7236 2943 2822 2168 2073 50 14754 13167 281 28202

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 1 59 24 1 66 73 23 22 21 15 2 134 112 61 307 995 954 55 2919 2782 1220 868 17 21111 15566 5521 4435 3167 2537 9 34581 26291 1284 62156

13 Tamenglong 0 0 1 0 1 6 46 4 15 8 3 2 0 1 0 64 16 7 87 770 673 75 2285 2155 1191 1219 36 14386 9457 4280 3256 2585 1923 11 25525 17500 1277 44302

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 4 0 4 24 27 4 59 51 7 15 7 9 0 100 83 28 211 870 730 146 3096 2985 1405 1333 23 16758 11190 5238 4055 2665 1944 9 29960 20927 1560 52447

15 Thoubal 0 1 15 1 9 517 77 22 56 57 6 9 6 2 0 146 100 532 778 3166 2785 610 8017 7436 2552 7060 69 88733 56300 35153 27472 20562 16417 30 162691 110479 3192 276362

16 Ukhrul 0 0 4 0 2 80 41 2 68 20 23 7 20 2 0 152 33 84 269 1162 1171 186 3155 3625 1264 585 3 18596 11236 5967 3983 4181 2795 30 33646 22813 1480 57939

3

1938174000 69781

Ukhrul 585

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to <60 

years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(8th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 8th February, 2022_7.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Total Total 2341000 1399809 59.80 1085648 46.38 Total

Ukhrul 111749 33061 29.59 22813 20.41

16 Ukhrul 0 0 4 0 2 80 41 2 68 20 23 7 20 2 0 152 33 84 269 1162 1171 186 3155 3625 1264 585 3 18596 11236 5967 3983 4181 2795 30 33646 22813 1480 57939

4 26 289 12 91 1657 1463 325 2038 2090 447 652 344 347 41 4308 3531 1987 9826 41344 37515 8650 102073 97762 33791 69781 1938 761816 542583 309192 252833 185384 153017 747 1469590 1085648 43188 2598426Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 8th February, 2022_07.30 pm


